04/26/24 11:28:32

Dallas (Texas, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Newcombe Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 16 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007

0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030

Title

Antique Folding Table B

Antique Wood Hutch With 4 Doors B
Solid Brass Bed Full Frame C

Floor Lamp A

Steam Buggy Cleaning Machine B

Solid Wood Secretary And Tiffany Style Desk
Lamp B

White Wooden Display Case and Organizers
A

Antique 4 Drawer Dresser C

Antique Rolling 4 Drawer Vanity With Bench
C

Antique Wooden Headboard
Wooden Hand Spinning Wheel
Electronic Assortment

eCraft Die Cutting Machine
Rainbow Vacuum Cleaner R1650 A
Assortment Of Crafting Glass
Flashlights And Small Lanterns
Cream Colored Love Seat

Cream Colored Sofa

Coffee Table And Side Table With Inlay
Laminate Folding Table

52 Inch LG Flatscreen

Duncan Phyfe Style Table

Solid Wooden Table With 3 Table Tops And 2
Benches

Assorted Vintage Cookware
Assorted Kitchen Small Appliances
Assorted Small Kitchen Appliances

Assortment Of Ceramic Creamers And Display
Case

GE Eterna Series Washer
Haier Refrigerator

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 22 9:00pm CT

Lot

0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Mudroom Bench And Hutch

5 Shelf Bookcase, 5 Shield DVD Tower, 3
Open shelf

Assorted Craft Fabrics
Watches With Accessories In Green Purse
Assorted Costume And Fine Jewelry A

Haute Doll And Assorted Doll DIY Magazines
A

Collection Of Themed Magazines A
Assortment Of Empty Frames A
Framed Prints A

Framed Signed Seaside Painting A
Air Conditioner And Fan B
Assorted DVD And VHS Movies A

Light Box, Portable Elmo Projector And More
B

Craft Books And Magazines B

Craft Books B

DollsAnd More A

DecorativeLot A

Canisters And Molds A

Assorted Glass Containers A

Two 5 Shelf Book Cases C

Needle Point Frames A
Ceramics And Art Glass A

Drafting Utensils A

Assorted Craft Supplies A

CD Shelves B

Folding Chair And Metal Shelving B
Wood Veneer Cabinet C

Kenmore And Elna Sewing Machines B
All Things Paper A

Skincare Products And Maore A



04/26/24 11:28:32

Lot Title

0061 Printed Artwork A

0062 Solid Aspen Wood Panel And Cork Board B
0063 5x7 AreaRug B

0064 Fluidity FitnessBar And More. C

0065 UltraGlide XL Exercise Machine C

0066 Treadclimber TC100 Exercise Machine C
0067 Grinder Carver With Flex Shaft A

0068 Martha Washington Style Sewing Box C
0069 GE Electric Clothes Dryer C

0070 Assorted Craft Wood C

0071 Blind Corner Shelf Optimizer C

0072 Glass Panels For Stained Glass Crafting C
0073 Stained Glass Pieces For Crafting C

0074 Christmas Trees And Mini Ornaments
0075 Carpet Steamer And Shop Vac C

0076 Bose Speakers A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



