Dallas (Texas, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Newcombe Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 16 5:00pm CT Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 22 9:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Antique Folding Table B	0031	Mudroom Bench And Hutch
0002	Antique Wood Hutch With 4 Doors B	0032	5 Shelf Bookcase, 5 Shield DVD Tower, 3
0003	Solid Brass Bed Full Frame C		Open shelf
0004	Floor Lamp A	0033	
0005	Steam Buggy Cleaning Machine B		Watches With Accessories In Green Purse
0006	Solid Wood Secretary And Tiffany Style Desk		Assorted Costume And Fine Jewelry A
	Lamp B	0036	Haute Doll And Assorted Doll DIY Magazines A
0007	White Wooden Display Case and Organizers	0037	
0009	A Antique 4 Drawer Dresser C		Assortment Of Empty Frames A
	Antique Rolling 4 Drawer Vanity With Bench		Framed Prints A
0010	C C		Framed Signed Seaside Painting A
0011	Antique Wooden Headboard		Air Conditioner And Fan B
0012	Wooden Hand Spinning Wheel		Assorted DVD And VHS Movies A
0013	Electronic Assortment		Light Box, Portable Elmo Projector And More
0014	eCraft Die Cutting Machine	0010	B
0015	Rainbow Vacuum Cleaner R1650 A	0044	Craft Books And Magazines B
0016	Assortment Of Crafting Glass	0045	Craft Books B
0017	Flashlights And Small Lanterns	0046	Dolls And More A
0018	Cream Colored Love Seat	0047	Decorative Lot A
0019	Cream Colored Sofa	0048	Canisters And Molds A
0020	Coffee Table And Side Table With Inlay	0049	Assorted Glass Containers A
0021	Laminate Folding Table	0050	Two 5 Shelf Book Cases C
0022	52 Inch LG Flatscreen	0051	Needle Point Frames A
0023	Duncan Phyfe Style Table	0052	Ceramics And Art Glass A
0024	ı	0053	Drafting Utensils A
0025	Benches	0054	Assorted Craft Supplies A
	Assorted Vintage Cookware	0055	CD Shelves B
	Assorted Kitchen Small Appliances	0056	Folding Chair And Metal Shelving B
0027	Assorted Small Kitchen Appliances	0057	Wood Veneer Cabinet C
0028	Assortment Of Ceramic Creamers And Display Case	0058	Kenmore And Elna Sewing Machines B
0029		0059	All Things Paper A
	Haier Refrigerator	0060	Skincare Products And More A

0030 Haier Refrigerator

Lot	Title
0061	Printed Artwork A
0062	Solid Aspen Wood Panel And Cork Board B
0063	5x7 Area Rug B
0064	Fluidity Fitness Bar And More. C
0065	Ultra Glide XL Exercise Machine C
0066	Treadclimber TC100 Exercise Machine C
0067	Grinder Carver With Flex Shaft A
0068	Martha Washington Style Sewing Box C
0069	GE Electric Clothes Dryer C
0070	Assorted Craft Wood C
0071	Blind Corner Shelf Optimizer C
0072	Glass Panels For Stained Glass Crafting C
0073	Stained Glass Pieces For Crafting C
0074	Christmas Trees And Mini Ornaments
0075	Carpet Steamer And Shop Vac C

0076 Bose Speakers A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com